
Dates Bakersfield 1 thru 8 Bakersfield 9 thru 11 OTHER FIELDS

Monday, February 10, 2020 Fields Open for Recreational 
Practices

Fields Open for Recreational 
Practices

Fields Open for Recreational 
Practices

Saturday, February 22, 2020 9U/10U Coaches Clinic Pitchers 
& Catchers Practice Venue Softball Coaches Clinic BF9

Friday, March 6, 2020 Parade & Opening Ceremonies Parade & Opening Ceremonies Parade & Opening Ceremonies
FRI / SAT / SUN: 3/6 - 3/8 Baseball Tournament
Monday, March 9, 2020 Recreational Baseball Starts

Saturday, March 21, 2020 TEBA Baseball Starts

Saturday, March 28, 2020 SEASON STARTS Recreational Softball Starts

Saturday, April 4, 2020 HILLTOP - TOFM Easter Egg 
Scramble (8a-4p)

Wednesday, April 15, 2020 BB ALL STAR TRYOUTS: BF1-
BF6 (5:30-8:30)

Sunday, April 12, 2020 EASTER - All Fields Closed EASTER - All Fields Closed EASTER - All Fields Closed

Sunday, April 19, 2020 SB ALL STAR TRYOUTS BF10 
& BF11 (12-3PM)

5/4 - 5/9 REC BB Town Championship 
Various Fields

Saturday, May 16, 2020  9U or 10U Premier EOS Tourney REC SB EOS Tournament
Saturday, May 16, 2020  9U or 10U Premier EOS Tourney
Saturday, May 23, 2020 REC BB All Star Tourney REC SB All Star Tourney
Sunday, May 24, 2020 REC BB All Star Tourney REC SB All Star Tourney
Friday, May 29, 2020 Texas Rattler Invitational Texas Rattler Invitational

Saturday, May 30, 2020 Texas Rattler Invitational Texas Rattler Invitational
Sunday, May 31, 2020 Texas Rattler Invitational Texas Rattler Invitational

June 8 - June 12 Fields Closed for AAYBA Fields Closed for AAYBA
June 13 - June 19 AAYBA WEEK ONE AAYBA WEEK ONE
June 20 - June 26 AAYBA WEEK TWO AAYBA WEEK TWO
June 27 - June 30 Rattler & Premier Tryouts Rattler & Premier Tryouts

July 1 - July 7 TOFM Independence Fest TOFM Independence Fest
Thursday, July 16, 2020 CLOSED for SUMMER CLOSED for SUMMER CLOSED for SUMMER

July 16 - August 14 FIELDS CLOSED TOFM FIELDS CLOSED TOFM FIELDS CLOSED TOFM

These are the "Known Black Out Dates" for the SPRING 2020 season. They are "Subject to Change" based on weather, game 
reschedules, additional camps, additional development nights, maintenance issues & misc. TOFM needs, etc.

SPRING 2020 Practice Field Black Out Dates
Always check the Weekly Master Game Schedule for field availability once game play starts!

A Master List of all Game Schedules posted here every Monday: www.fmysa.com "Fields Tab"
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